
EUROPA - Buste grande formato con strip 

Sagoma Codice Formato 

Carta 

bianca 

Gr./Mq. 

Serie Scatola  

 

M/64 

M/63 

M/95 

M/96 

M/97 

M/87 

cm 16 X 23 

cm 16 X 23 

cm 19 X 26 

cm 22,9 X 

32,4 

cm 25 X 

35,3 

cm 25 X 

35,3 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

120 

Europa con 

finestra 

Europa 

Europa 

Europa  

Europa 

Europa 

500 

500 

250 

250 

250 

250 

 


